

Product Name: Nom du produit:	TIA'S MEXICAN-STYLE CHICKEN BURRITOS/ BURRITOS AU POULET À LA MEXICAINE TIA'S	
	WITH BASMATI RICE, CORN, ONIONS, BLACK TURTLE BEANS & GREEN BELL PEPPERS / AVEC RIZ BASMATI, MAÏS, OIGNONS, HARICOTS NOIRS ET POIVRONS VERTS	
Manufacturer: Fabriquant:	Nana's Kitchen & Hot Sauces Ltd.	
Date of First Issue: Date de première émission: Jun 20, 2019	Revision Date: Date de révision: Jun 18, 2024	Revision Number: Numéro de révision : 05
CDN UPC: Code UPC:	8 13693 00907 2	
CDN SCC: Code SCC:	10 813693 00907 9	
Packaging: Emballage:	Burrito (g)	48 x 140g Net weight: Poids Net: 6.7 kg Gross weight: Poids Brut: 7.1 kg
	Case Dimension: Dimensions du carton:	13.5" X 12.0" X 6.75"
	Case Cube: Cube du carton:	0.63
	Pallet: Palette: (Ti x Hi)	12 x 6 =72
	Height: Hauteur:	46"
Nutrition Facts Table: Tableau des faits nutritionnels:	Ingredients	
Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive Per 1 burrito (140 g) <u>pour 1 burrito (140 g)</u> Calories 300 % Daily Value * % valeur quotidienne * Fat / Lipides 7 g 9 % Saturated / saturés 2.0 g 10 % + Trans / trans 0 g Carbohydrate / Glucides 47g Fibre / Fibres 3 g 11 % Sugars / Sucres 4 g 4 % Protein / Protéines 14 g Cholesterol / Cholestérol 15 mg 5 % Sodium 900 mg 39 % Potassium 400 mg 12 % Calcium 75 mg 6 % Iron / Fer 3.5 mg 19 % * 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot * 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup	Ingredients: Tortilla: Enriched flour, Water, Vegetable oils (canola, modified palm and palm kernel oils), Salt, Baking powder, Mono- and di- glycerides, Fumaric acid, Potassium sorbate, Sodium propionate, Cellulose gum, Guar gum, Xanthan gum, L-cysteine. Filling: Mechanically deboned chicken, Tomato paste, Cooked basmati rice, Corn, Onions, Black turtle beans, Green bell peppers, Defatted soy flour, Seasoning [spices and herbs, dehydrated vegetables (onion, garlic, green bell pepper, red bell pepper, jalapeño pepper), salt, sugars (fructose, dextrose), high oleic sunflower oil], Dehydrated onion, Salt, Chili pepper powder. Contains: Soy, Wheat. May contain: Milk, Sulphites.	
	 Ingrédients: Tortilla : Farine enrichie, Eau, Huiles végétales (huile de canola, huile de palme modifiée, huile de palmiste), Sel, Poudre à pâte, Mono et diglycérides, Acide fumarique, Sorbate de potassium, Propionate de sodium, Gomme de cellulose, Gomme de guar, Gomme de xanthane, L-cystéine. Garniture : Poulet désossé mécaniquement, Pâte de tomates, Riz basmati cuit, Maïs, Oignons, Haricots noirs, Poivrons verts, Farine de soya dégraissée, Assaisonnement [épices et fines herbes, légumes déshydratés (oignon, ail, poivron vert, poivron rouge, piment jalapeño), sel, sucres (fructose, dextrose), huile de tournesol à haute teneur en acide oléique], Oignon déshydraté, Sel, Poudre de chili. Contient : Soya, Blé. Peut contenir : Lait, Sulfites	
	Lot.#/No. de lot	Eg. Lot.#/No. de lot: 22001 for the product produced on 2022 Jan 01 / pour le produit fabriqué le 2022 Jan 01
	Bulk Products only: Produits en vrac seulement:	
	Storage Temperature: Température d'entreposage	-18°C / 0°F
	Shelf Life: Durée de conservation:	1 year from Production Date: Année, Mois, Date, Numéro de lot: (-18°C / 0°F) 5 days after thawing, refrigerated (4°C / 40°F) 5 jours après décongélation réfrigéré (4°C / 40°F)
	Serving Instructions Instructions de service	Defrost, heat, and serve. Should be consumed or refrigerated immediately, once thawed. Should not be frozen once thawed. Dégeler, réchauffer et servir. Devrait être consommé ou réfrigéré immédiatement, une fois dégelé. Ne pas congeler de nouveau un produit dégelé.



Unit 12- 8125 130th street Surrey, BC V3W 7X5 Ph.604-572-6202
 Toll Free. 1-877-572-6202 W. www.yournanaskitchen.com

	Indicator of Spoilage / unacceptable product Indicateur de détérioration / produit inacceptable	Mold / Moisissure
Consumers: Consommateurs:	Food Service: Service Alimentaire: General public: Grand Public	Contains Allergens / Contient des allergènes: Soy, Wheat / Soya, Blé. May contain / Peut contenir: Milk, Sulphites / Lait, Sulfites.
Made in Canada from domestic and imported ingredients Fabriqué au Canada à partir d'ingrédients Canadiens et importés		
Convenient Comfort Food with a Global Taste: Convient Réconfort au Goût Mondial		